RANK

1

DREAMVILLE

DR RAYMUNDO W LO & DR CRISTINE LO

1/19/2017
2/18/2017
6/4/2017
6/10/2017
6/11/2017
4/23/2017
4/8/2017
9/17/2017
9/3/2017
7/30/2017
10/29/2017
12/3/2017
11/11/2017
11/12/2017
11/26/2017
11/5/2017

4/23/2017
7/30/2017
7/16/2017
11/12/2017
10/29/2017
12/2/2017
11/12/2017

5/28/2017
10/29/2017

TOP BREEDER

PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE

PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE

PEKINGESE
PEKINGESE

# of CH:

# of GRCH:

CH

GRCH

HOF

# of HOF:

87775
8776J5
8758J5
8756J5
8872J5
8874J5
8873J5
9009J5
8990J5
8954J5
8946J5
8948J5
9008J5
8992J5
8991J5
9034J5

8777J5
8762J5
8776J5
9009J5
8990J5
8756J5
8954J5

8239J5
8776J5

16 Pts for Ch: 240 TOTAL
7 Pts for GrCh: 175
2 Pts for HOF: 150

DREAMVILLE REMUS
DREAMVILLE ROMULUS
DREAMVILLE RADIANT STAR
DREAMVILLE ROCK OF AGES
DREAMVILLE ZEN MASTER
DREAMVILLE ZENITH
DREAMVILLE ZIGGY STARDUST
DREAMVILLE DY VIDA
DREAMVILLE HEAVENLY
DREAMVILLE WHISTLER
DREAMVILLE BELIEVE IN ME
DREAMVILLE BOUNTEOUS
DREAMVILLE DY SHAKIRA
DREAMVILLE HEART OF GOLD
DREAMVILLE HIGH FASHION
DREAMVILLE WIZARD OF OZ

DREAMVILLE REMUS
DREAMVILLE NIGHTINGALE
DREAMVILLE ROMULUS
DREAMVILLE DY VIDA
DREAMVILLE HEAVENLY
DREAMVILLE ROCK OF AGES
DREAMVILLE WHISTLER

DREAMVILLE PRIDE N GLORY
DREAMVILLE ROMULUS

565



RANK

2

ROYAL BAYTOWN
JOSEPHINE H AMADO

5/7/2017
4/9/2017
8/13/2017
10/8/2017
11/5/2017
11/11/2017
10/29/2017
11/26/2017

11/12/2017
11/19/2017

5/7/2017
10/21/2017
12/2/2017

RANK

3

4

MADISONS QUEST
MA NIEVES SAN DIEGO

2/19/2017
6/10/2017
6/11/2017
7122/2017
11/12/2017
10/7/2017
10/7/2017

7/30/2017
7/30/2017
11/27/2017
10/1/2017

4/9/2017

HEAVEN SENT

FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG

FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG

FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER

LABRADOR RETRIEVER

MAHARLIKA P KINTANAR

1/21/2017
1/22/2017
5/6/2017
9/9/2017
12/2/2017
10/14/2017
10/29/2017

FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG

CH

# of CH:
# of GRCH:
# of HOF:

8122E6
12363E6
12977E6
11612E6
11610E6
12370E6
12367E6
14686E6

GR CH

HOF

CH

12363E6
12367E6

9302E6
8511E6
9299E6

# of CH:
# of GRCH:
# of HOF:

7942811
7942711
7943111
7927011
8046011
8045511
7927111

GRCH

HOF

CH

7942711
7942811
7927111
7927411

7856411

# of CH:
# of GRCH:
# of HOF:

11678E6
10909E6
11679E6
9990E6
11681E6
13037E6
13035E6

8 Pts for Ch: 120 TOTAL
2 Pts for GrCh: 50
3 Pts for HOF: 225

ROYAL BAYTOWN GLADTBFRIENDS
ROYAL BAYTOWN MOONRISE
ROYAL BAYTOWN ON THE BOARD
ROYAL BAYTOWN LADA RIVA
ROYAL BAYTOWN LANCIA

ROYAL BAYTOWN MAVERICK
ROYAL BAYTOWN MOONSHINE
ROYAL BAYTOWN QUILL OF EDEN

ROYAL BAYTOWN MOONRISE
ROYAL BAYTOWN MOONSHINE

ROYAL BAYTOWN KNIGHTOFHEART
ROYAL BAYTOWN I'AM ON FIRE
ROYAL BAYTOWN KNIGHTOFCOINS

7 Pts for Ch: 105 TOTAL
4 Pts for GrCh: 100
1 Pts for HOF: 75

MADISONS QUEST NOT NOW
MADISONS QUEST NO WAY
MADISONS QUEST WILD RAMPAGE
MADISONS QUEST SILLY SEASON
MADISONS QUEST ONE DAY MORE
MADISONS QUEST ONE ON ONE
MADISONS QUEST SAY NO MORE

MADISONS QUEST NO WAY
MADISONS QUEST NOT NOW
MADISONS QUEST SAY NO MORE
MADISONS QUEST SMART STRIKE

MADISONS QUEST SHEZASTUNNER

8 Pts for Ch: 120 TOTAL
3 Pts for GrCh: 75
1 Pts for HOF: 75

HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S JJ
HEAVEN SENT TIDAL WAVE
HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S JAVA
HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S ROSE
HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S JINX
HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S SILK
HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S SNOW

395

280

270



11/18/2017

3/18/2017
4/9/2017
8/13/2017
10/15/2017
RANK
4

METRO NORTH

FRENCH BULLDOG

FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG
FRENCH BULLDOG

FRENCH BULLDOG

PAUL MARVIN GUTIERREZ

2/19/2017
2/18/2017
4/8/2017
6/10/2017
8/26/2017
8/26/2017
10/15/2017
10/8/2017

7122/2017
8/26/2017
9/24/2017

9/30/2017

CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA

CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA
CHIHUAHUA

CHIHUAHUA

GRCH

HOF

13034E6

9989E6
10909E6
11678E6

10909E6

# of CH:

# of GRCH:

CH

GRCH

HOF

# of HOF:

57098B5
57756B5
58593B5
61119B5
60532B5
61118B5
58592B5
61117B5

58590B5
61119B5
61118B5

61119B5

HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S STAR

HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S RIO
HEAVEN SENT TIDAL WAVE
HEAVEN SENT KINTANAR'S JJ

HEAVEN SENT TIDAL WAVE

8 Pts for Ch: 120 TOTAL
3 Pts for GrCh: 75
1 Pts for HOF: 75

METRO NORTH'S RIRI RHIANA
METRO NORTH'S THOR'S ODIN
METRO NORTH VIVA LAS CHLOE
METRO NORTH'S FLASH LIGHT
METRO NORTH YO OF BRAMVERS
METRO NORTH'S FLASH TAG
METRO NORTH VANILLA ICE
METRO NORTH'S FLASH TRACK

METRO NORTH VIN DIESEL
METRO NORTH'S FLASH LIGHT
METRO NORTH'S FLASH TAG

METRO NORTH'S FLASH LIGHT

270



